
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

# 
149 
926 
403 
933 
92 
238 
790 
208 
129 
527 
165 
736 
465 
206 
185 
921 
123 

Namn 
Max Lindström 
Olle Persson 
Lowe Windeborn 
Theodor Rydén 
Arthur Ejdbring 
Leon Wretman 
Melker Kihlgren 
Mio Broberg 
Ludwig Rosenlöv 
Anton Högenberg 
Ida Molin 
Edwin Nilsson 
Oliver Svensson 
Tino Voigt Hein 
Joline Ribbenholt 
Wilmer Ember 
Elias Westh 

Klubb 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Hisingens MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
SMK Kolmården 
Tidaholms MK 
MC Alingsås 
Tranås MS 
Varbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Getinge MK 
Varbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tibro MK 

Märke 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
TM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Secret Bike 
KTM 
Secret Bike 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Sorted on Laps
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Tävlingsledare: Jens Lindblad TAID: 6813, Tel: 070 620 02 69 

Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Lars-Göran Thor, TAID: 20576, Tel: 076 677 50 50 

Tillståndsnr: 64-113, Tidtagning: MX1.SE 

Supervisor: Peter Hallén Fagerberg, TAID: 7534, Tel: 070 767 06 15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 220514

CEC Racing VGC GH/U 
85GH 

Kval 1 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:02:11 

Ulricehamn 1,000 km 
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